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General Manager

John Keating
John.Keating@fairmont.com
+44 (0) 1334 837 001

Commercial Director

Lorraine Garvie

Lorraine.Garvie@fairmont.com

+44 (0) 1334 837 004

Director of Sales

Stewart Elder

Stewart.Elder@fairmont.com
+44 (0) 1334 837 011

Executive Assistant Manager

Daniel Naudo
Daniel.Naudo@Fairmont.com
+44 (0) 1334 837 093

Executive Assistant Manager

Philip Egan
Philip.egan@Fairmont.com
+44 (0) 1334 837 249
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Reservation

Natalia Hannah
Natalia.Hannah@Fairmont.com
+44 (0) 1334 837 055

Concierge

Guy Robinson

Guy.Robinson@Fairmont.com
+44 (0) 1334 837 051

Front Desk
Brittany Smith
Brittany.Smith3@Fairmont.com

+44 (0) 1334 837 000

Sales Manager - UK

Kate Lilley
Kate.Lilley@Fairmont.com
+44 (0) 7796 274

Golf Sales Manager
Amanda Hogg

Amanda.Hogg@Fairmont.com
+44 (0) 1334 837 076
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ACCOR

RAFFLES \ ORIENT EXPRESS \ BANYAN TREE \ DELANO \ SOFITEL LEGEND \ FAIRMONT \ SLS \ SO \ SOFITEL \ THE HOUSE OF ORIGINALS
RIXOS \ ONEFINESTAY \ MANTIS \ MGALLERY \ 21C \ ART SERIES \ MONDRIAN \ PULLMAN \ SWISSOTEL \ ANGSANA
25HOURS \ HYDE \ MOVENPICK \ GRAND MERCURE \ PEPPERS \ THE SEBEL \ MANTRA \ NOVOTEL \ MERCURE \ ADAGIO
MAMA SHELTER \ TRIBE \ BREAKFREE \ IBIS \ IBIS STYLES \ IBIS BUDGET \ GREET \ JO&JOE \ HOTELFI1



